
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  4  1   Virginia 278  292  269       839  -25 
6  3  2   Georgia Tech 283  283  279       845  -19 
1  1  3   East Tennessee St. 275  284  289       848  -16 
7  2  4   Washington 284  281  284       849  -15 
8  5  5   Duke 285  287  280       852  -12 

11  7  6   Charlotte 287  287  284       858  -6 
T9  10  7   Southern California 286  294  280       860  -4 
T4  6  8   Texas A&M 282  291  288       861  -3 
T4  8  9   Tennessee 282  293  287       862  -2 

T12  9  10   Pepperdine 288  290  285       863  -1 
T12  11  11   UCLA 288  293  283       864  E 
T12  14  12   Clemson 288  299  278       865  +1 
T9  13  13   Northwestern 286  298  283       867  +3 
3  12  14   Wake Forest 281  302  294       877  +13 

15  15  15   Georgia Tech (B) 294  299  285       878  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 T1   Omar Morales  UCLA  68   68  69       205  -11   
T1 T1   Algot Kleen  East Tennessee St.  67   68  70       205  -11   
T1 T3   Conor Gough  Charlotte  68   67  72       207  -9   
T3 T3   Mahanth Chirravuri  Pepperdine  70   66  71       207  -9   
T21 T5   Ben James  Virginia  70   73  65       208  -8   
5 T5   Mats Ege  East Tennessee St.  68   70  70       208  -8   

T12 7   Finn Koelle  Washington  72   70  67       209  -7   
T28 8   Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson  71   73  66       210  -6   
T21 T9   Bryan Lee  Virginia  73   70  68       211  -5   
T12 T9   Phichaksn Maichon  Texas A&M  69   73  69       211  -5   
T6 T9   Daniel Rodrigues  Texas A&M  70   70  71       211  -5   
T6 T9   Paul Chang  Virginia  67   73  71       211  -5   
T6 T9   Aidan Kramer  Georgia Tech  70   70  71       211  -5   
T6 T14   Marshall Meisel  Wake Forest  69   71  72       212  -4   
T12 T14   Kelly Chinn  Duke  68   74  70       212  -4   
T43 T14   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  71   76  65       212  -4   
T6 T14   Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  70   70  72       212  -4   
T34 T18   Jake Hall  Tennessee  71   74  68       213  -3   
T43 T18   Deven Patel  Virginia  71   76  66       213  -3   
T12 T18   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  72   70  71       213  -3   
T6 T18   Chuan-Tai Lin  Washington  72   68  73       213  -3   
T12 T22   Caleb Surratt  Tennessee  70   72  72       214  -2   
T12 T22   Krando Nishiba  Southern California  72   70  72       214  -2   
T21 T22   Bryan Kim  Duke  78   65  71       214  -2   
T28 T25   Frazer Jones  Charlotte  71   73  71       215  -1   
T50 T25   Luke Sample  Duke  73   75  67       215  -1   
T36 T25   Cameron Adam  Northwestern  72   74  69       215  -1   
T21 T25   Andy Mao  Georgia Tech (B)  72   71  72       215  -1   
T21 T25   Petr Hruby  Washington  71   72  72       215  -1   
T28 T30   Sam Lape  Southern California  69   75  72       216  E   
T12 T30   Jamie Montojo  Texas A&M  69   73  74       216  E   
T36 T30   Carson Kim  Georgia Tech (B)  74   72  70       216  E   
T28 T30   Bo Peng  Washington  69   75  72       216  E   
T58 T34   Joshua Koo  Pepperdine  74   76  67       217  +1   
T36 T34   Ollie Smith  Charlotte  73   73  71       217  +1   
T43 T34   George Duangmanee  Virginia  70   77  70       217  +1   
T36 T34   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  70   76  71       217  +1   
T50 T38   Evan Woosley-Reed  Tennessee  72   76  70       218  +2   
T64 T38   Gavin Aurilia  Southern California  75   76  67       218  +2   
T55 T38   Jose Antonio Safa  Southern California  71   78  69       218  +2   
T36 T38   James Imai  Northwestern  72   74  72       218  +2   
T12 T38   Jimmy Zheng  Duke  69   73  76       218  +2   
T28 T38   Remi Chartier  East Tennessee St.  70   74  74       218  +2   
T21 T38   Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  70   73  75       218  +2   

T58 T45   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  71   79  69       219  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T12 T45   Bryce Lewis  Tennessee  70   72  77       219  +3   
T50 T45   Ethan Tseng  Northwestern  72   76  71       219  +3   
T28 T45   Daniel Svard  Northwestern  70   74  75       219  +3   
T50 T49   Mason Greene  UCLA  72   76  72       220  +4   
T50 T49   Thomas Higgins  Clemson  72   76  72       220  +4   
T34 T49   Aidan Tran  Georgia Tech  72   73  75       220  +4   
T58 T52   Kristoffer Kuvaas  Pepperdine  73   77  71       221  +5   
T21 T52   William Walsh  Pepperdine  71   72  78       221  +5   
T58 T52   Brady Rackley  Georgia Tech (B)  74   76  71       221  +5   
T36 T52   Taehoon Song  Washington  75   71  75       221  +5   
T67 T56   Caden Baker  Charlotte  75   77  70       222  +6   
T67 T56   Pablo Ereno  UCLA  77   75  70       222  +6   
T58 T56   Kyle An  UCLA  76   74  72       222  +6   
70 T56   Kian Rose  Clemson  79   74  69       222  +6   

T43 T56   Jenson Forrester  East Tennessee St.  74   73  75       222  +6   
T43 61   Jackson Rivera  Southern California  74   73  76       223  +7   
T36 T62   Lance Simpson  Tennessee  71   75  78       224  +8   
T55 T62   Tyler Jones  Charlotte  75   74  75       224  +8   
T43 T62   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  70   77  77       224  +8   
T43 T65   Andrew McLauchlan  Wake Forest  72   75  78       225  +9   
T64 T65   Aaron Pounds  Texas A&M  74   77  74       225  +9   
T58 T67   Clay Stirsman  Wake Forest  71   79  76       226  +10   
T67 T67   Luke Powell  UCLA  72   80  74       226  +10   
T71 T67   Ian Siebers  Duke  75   79  72       226  +10   
T55 T67   Vishnu Sadagopan  Texas A&M  74   75  77       226  +10   
T73 T67   Jeremy Chen  Northwestern  75   80  71       226  +10   
T71 T67   Adam Bratton  Georgia Tech (B)  74   80  72       226  +10   
T64 73   Brady Siravo  Pepperdine  75   76  76       227  +11   
75 T74   Kale Fontenot  Georgia Tech (B)  77   80  73       230  +14   

T73 T74   Calahan Keever  Clemson  75   80  75       230  +14   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Virginia 278 292 269 839

T5 Ben James (2) 70 73 65 208

T9 Paul Chang (3) 67 73 71 211

T9 Bryan Lee (4) 73 70 68 211

T18 Deven Patel (1) 71 76 66 213

T34 George Duangmanee (5) 70 77 70 217

2 Georgia Tech 283 283 279 845

T9 Aidan Kramer (5) 70 70 71 211

T14 Christo Lamprecht (1) 71 76 65 212

T14 Hiroshi Tai (3) 70 70 72 212

T18 Bartley Forrester (2) 72 70 71 213

T49 Aidan Tran (4) 72 73 75 220

3 East Tennessee St. 275 284 289 848

T1 Algot Kleen (2) 67 68 70 205

T5 Mats Ege (1) 68 70 70 208

T38 Archie Davies (4) 70 73 75 218

T38 Remi Chartier (5) 70 74 74 218

T56 Jenson Forrester (3) 74 73 75 222

4 Washington 284 281 284 849

7 Finn Koelle (5) 72 70 67 209

T18 Chuan-Tai Lin (3) 72 68 73 213

T25 Petr Hruby (1) 71 72 72 215

T30 Bo Peng (4) 69 75 72 216

T52 Taehoon Song (2) 75 71 75 221

5 Duke 285 287 280 852

T14 Kelly Chinn (5) 68 74 70 212

T22 Bryan Kim (4) 78 65 71 214

T25 Luke Sample (1) 73 75 67 215

T38 Jimmy Zheng (3) 69 73 76 218

T67 Ian Siebers (2) 75 79 72 226

6 Charlotte 287 287 284 858

T3 Conor Gough (1) 68 67 72 207

T25 Frazer Jones (3) 71 73 71 215

T34 Ollie Smith (4) 73 73 71 217

T56 Caden Baker (2) 75 77 70 222

T62 Tyler Jones (5) 75 74 75 224

7 Southern California 286 294 280 860

T22 Krando Nishiba (4) 72 70 72 214

T30 Sam Lape (3) 69 75 72 216

T38 Jose Antonio Safa (1) 71 78 69 218

T38 Gavin Aurilia (5) 75 76 67 218

61 Jackson Rivera (2) 74 73 76 223
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Texas A&M 282 291 288 861

T9 Daniel Rodrigues (1) 70 70 71 211

T9 Phichaksn Maichon (3) 69 73 69 211

T30 Jamie Montojo (2) 69 73 74 216

T65 Aaron Pounds (4) 74 77 74 225

T67 Vishnu Sadagopan (5) 74 75 77 226

9 Tennessee 282 293 287 862

T18 Jake Hall (3) 71 74 68 213

T22 Caleb Surratt (1) 70 72 72 214

T38 Evan Woosley-Reed (2) 72 76 70 218

T45 Bryce Lewis (4) 70 72 77 219

T62 Lance Simpson (5) 71 75 78 224

10 Pepperdine 288 290 285 863

T3 Mahanth Chirravuri (5) 70 66 71 207

T34 Joshua Koo (3) 74 76 67 217

T52 William Walsh (2) 71 72 78 221

T52 Kristoffer Kuvaas (4) 73 77 71 221

73 Brady Siravo (1) 75 76 76 227

11 UCLA 288 293 283 864

T1 Omar Morales (2) 68 68 69 205

T49 Mason Greene (5) 72 76 72 220

T56 Kyle An (3) 76 74 72 222

T56 Pablo Ereno (4) 77 75 70 222

T67 Luke Powell (1) 72 80 74 226

12 Clemson 288 299 278 865

8 Jonathan Nielsen (1) 71 73 66 210

T34 Andrew Swanson (2) 70 76 71 217

T49 Thomas Higgins (4) 72 76 72 220

T56 Kian Rose (5) 79 74 69 222

T74 Calahan Keever (3) 75 80 75 230

13 Northwestern 286 298 283 867

T25 Cameron Adam (3) 72 74 69 215

T38 James Imai (4) 72 74 72 218

T45 Ethan Tseng (1) 72 76 71 219

T45 Daniel Svard (2) 70 74 75 219

T67 Jeremy Chen (5) 75 80 71 226

14 Wake Forest 281 302 294 877

T14 Marshall Meisel (4) 69 71 72 212

T45 Michael Brennan (1) 71 79 69 219

T62 Scotty Kennon (2) 70 77 77 224

T65 Andrew McLauchlan (3) 72 75 78 225

T67 Clay Stirsman (5) 71 79 76 226

15 Georgia Tech 294 299 285 878

T25 Andy Mao (3) 72 71 72 215

T30 Carson Kim (2) 74 72 70 216

T52 Brady Rackley (5) 74 76 71 221

T67 Adam Bratton (4) 74 80 72 226

T74 Kale Fontenot (1) 77 80 73 230
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Meisel WFU 2.92 -1 
C. Gough Charlotte 3.00 E 
D. Svard N'western 3.00 E 
J. Montojo Texas A&M 3.00 E 
C. Kim GT (B) 3.00 E 
F. Koelle Washington 3.00 E 
K. Kuvaas Pepperdine 3.08 +1 
W. Walsh Pepperdine 3.08 +1 
F. Jones Charlotte 3.08 +1 
E. Tseng N'western 3.08 +1 
O. Morales UCLA 3.08 +1 
B. James UVA 3.08 +1 
B. Lee UVA 3.08 +1 
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 3.08 +1 
J. Hall Tennessee 3.17 +2 
B. Forrester GT 3.17 +2 
A. Mao GT (B) 3.17 +2 
R. Chartier ETSU 3.17 +2 
B. Peng Washington 3.17 +2 
C. Lamprecht GT 3.17 +2 
V. Sadagopan Texas A&M 3.17 +2 
G. Aurilia USC 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Kleen ETSU 3.67 -10 
D. Patel UVA 3.77 -7 
B. James UVA 3.77 -7 
H. Tai GT 3.80 -6 
M. Chirravuri Pepperdine 3.80 -6 
C. Lin Washington 3.80 -6 
A. Kramer GT 3.83 -5 
P. Maichon Texas A&M 3.87 -4 
C. Gough Charlotte 3.87 -4 
O. Morales UCLA 3.87 -4 
M. Ege ETSU 3.87 -4 
J. Nielsen CLEM 3.87 -4 
B. Lee UVA 3.90 -3 
J. Safa USC 3.90 -3 
S. Lape USC 3.90 -3 
O. Smith Charlotte 3.90 -3 
A. Mao GT (B) 3.90 -3 
P. Hruby Washington 3.93 -2 
K. Nishiba USC 3.93 -2 
C. Baker Charlotte 3.93 -2 
B. Kim Duke 3.93 -2 
P. Chang UVA 3.97 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Ege ETSU 4.33 -8 
O. Morales UCLA 4.33 -8 
J. Koo Pepperdine 4.33 -8 
P. Chang UVA 4.42 -7 
J. Nielsen CLEM 4.42 -7 
K. Chinn Duke 4.42 -7 
C. Lamprecht GT 4.42 -7 
B. Forrester GT 4.50 -6 
B. Peng Washington 4.50 -6 
L. Sample Duke 4.50 -6 
P. Maichon Texas A&M 4.50 -6 
C. Surratt Tennessee 4.50 -6 
F. Koelle Washington 4.50 -6 
M. Chirravuri Pepperdine 4.58 -5 
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 4.58 -5 
C. Gough Charlotte 4.58 -5 
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 4.58 -5 
A. Davies ETSU 4.58 -5 
L. Powell UCLA 4.58 -5 
B. Kim Duke 4.67 -4 
J. Hall Tennessee 4.67 -4 
A. Bratton GT (B) 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
B. Siravo Pepperdine 2
P. Chang UVA 1
C. Kim GT (B) 1
J. Koo Pepperdine 1
K. Kuvaas Pepperdine 1
L. Powell UCLA 1
B. Lewis Tennessee 1
R. Chartier ETSU 1
J. Imai N'western 1
B. Peng Washington 1
C. Stirsman WFU 1
A. Bratton GT (B) 1
C. Lamprecht GT 1
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 1
K. Nishiba USC 1
C. Gough Charlotte 1
K. Chinn Duke 1
L. Sample Duke 1
M. Meisel WFU 1
J. Nielsen CLEM 1

Birdies 
A. Kleen ETSU 17
M. Ege ETSU 16
M. Chirravuri Pepperdine 16
F. Koelle Washington 15
O. Morales UCLA 15
B. James UVA 15
H. Tai GT 14
P. Maichon Texas A&M 14
A. Kramer GT 14
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 13
B. Forrester GT 13
C. Gough Charlotte 13
J. Nielsen CLEM 13
C. Surratt Tennessee 13
B. Kim Duke 13
J. Safa USC 12
P. Chang UVA 12
G. Duangmanee UVA 12
B. Lee UVA 12
F. Jones Charlotte 12
K. Chinn Duke 12
A. Swanson CLEM 11

Pars 
B. Peng Washington 43
J. Forrester ETSU 40
J. Montojo Texas A&M 39
A. McLauchlan WFU 39
A. Tran GT 39
J. Zheng Duke 39
C. Lin Washington 39
J. Hall Tennessee 39
C. Baker Charlotte 38
J. Rivera USC 36
E. Tseng N'western 36
P. Hruby Washington 36
J. Imai N'western 36
M. Greene UCLA 36
W. Walsh Pepperdine 36
S. Lape USC 36
A. Pounds Texas A&M 36
O. Smith Charlotte 35
C. Lamprecht GT 35
B. Lee UVA 35
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 35
O. Morales UCLA 35
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